國立中山大學國內交換生學習計畫書
National Sun Yat-Sen University Course Study Plan for Domestic Exchange Program
	姓名
Name
	
	系所別年級
Department/year
	

	學號
Student ID No.
	
	行動電話
Mobile
	

	申請交換學校 Host Institute：                              
系（所）別 Host Department：                           
申請交換期間 Exchange period：
□113學年度第1學期 2024 academic year 1st semester only
□113學年度第2學期 2024 academic year 2nd semester only
[bookmark: _GoBack]□113學年度全學年 2024 academic year

※交換期間以修習交換學校課程為原則，請審慎考量申請交換期間。
※Please consider the timeline carefully to select the courses provided primary by the host university.



	預計修習科目名稱
Courses intended to study while on exchange
	學分
Credit(s)
	預計修習科目名稱
Courses intended to study while on exchange
	學分
Credit(s)

	1.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	6.
	

	7.
	
	8.
	

	9.
	
	10.
	

	※本校交換生至他校修讀之學分及成績，依本校學生抵免學分辦法辦理。
※Credits and academic assessment results obtained from the host institute during the exchange program can be credited by the university in accordance with the Credit Transfer Guidelines



	請概述前往學習計畫說明：（含讀書計畫、預計修習科目原因）
Please describe your proposed plan to study in the host institute: (including study plan, courses that you intend to take and reasons.)
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